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Jarred Solomon
Alexander Nudin

Brad Helm

Sardor Gaziev
Nishijima Thiago
Jean-Robert Bellande
Athanasios Polychronopoulos
Daniel Witcher

Dmitry Vitkind

Mikhail Glushankov
Fernando Brito

Marko Neumann
Justin Bonomo
Michael Dwyer

Marco Liesy

Matthew Schwarmann
Mickey Petersen
Alessandro Longobardi
Darren Rabinowitz

JOHANNESBURG, ZA
MOSCOW, , RU
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US

N BRUNSWICK, NJ, US
SAO PAULO, , BR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SPRINGS, NY, US
COLUMBIA, SC, US

ST. JOHN'S, NL, CA

RU

LAURO DE FREITAS, , BR
RECKLINGHAUSEN, , DE
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SATELLITE BEACH, FL, US
SPEYER, , DE

ORLANDO, FL, US
COPENHAGEN, , DK
NAPOLI, , IT

us

89,300
89,200
89,100
89,100
89,000
88,800
88,700
81,000
81,000
81,000
81,000
81,000
81,000
80,900
80,900
80,900
80,900
80,900
80,800

Amazon /458 /5
Amazon /459/1
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /459/ 3
Amazon /458 /4
Amazon /459 /2
Amazon /446 /5
Amazon /446 /3
Amazon /451/6
Amazon /453 /4
Amazon /457 /2
Amazon /458 /1
Amazon /459 /4
Amazon /447 /2
Amazon /451 /2
Amazon /451/3
Amazon /457 /3
Amazon /457 /4
Amazon /458 / 6
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